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Hamilton County School Bus Transportation 
Bus#: 366 

RuniD: 245.366 

Route ID: TYN366 

Run Description: TO WOODMORE ELEMENTARY 

Description: Time at Stop: 

SCHOOL: BRAINERD HIGH SCHOOL 
5505 BRAINERD ROAD (ECONOMY INN) -TEMPORARY HOMELESS 
99 TALLEY ROAD 
CORBLY DR & INGLENOOK DR & TALLEY RD 
PINEWOOD AVE & DELLWOOD PL 
3301 PINEWOOD AVE- PINEWOOD TRACE APTS 
PINEWOOD AVE & PINEWOOD TERRACE LANE 
DELLWOOD PL & WOODLAWN DR 
MONTVIEW APARTMENTS 
29 N GERMANTOWN ROAD 
CHERRYTON DR & N GERMANTOWN ROAD 
MONTVIEW DR & SUNNYSIDE DR 
315 GILLESPIE ROAD- CHILDERN'S HOME 
BOOTH ROAD & HOWARD AVE 
BOOTH ROAD & RIDGEVALE AVE 
404 TUNNEL BLVD-SHEPHERD HILLS APTS 
RIDGESIDE ROAD & BOOTH ROAD 
N GERMANTOWN ROAD & RIDGESIDE ROAD 
RIDGESIDE ROAD & GILLESPIE ROAD 
GILLESPIE ROAD & TERRELL ST 
GILLESPIE ROAD & SHANNON AVE 
PHOENIX AVE & BELLE VISTA AVE 
SCHOOL: WOODMORE ELEMENTARY 

11/22/2016 NOTE: STOP TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE 

7:09AM 
7:14AM 
7:16AM 
7:18AM 
7:20AM 
7:20AM 
7:21AM 
7:21AM 
7:23AM 
7:23AM 
7:25AM 
7:25AM 
7:28AM 
7:29AM 
7:29AM 
7:30AM 
7:30AM 
7:31AM 
7:32AM 
7:33AM 
7:34AM 
7:36AM 
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Hamilton County School Bus Transportation 
Bus#: 366 

RuniD: 245.666 

Route ID: TYN366 

Run Description: FROM WOODMORE ELEMENTARY 

Description: Time at Stop: 

KENWOOD AVE & SEQUOIA DR 
SCHOOL: WOODMORE ELEMENTARY 
PHOENIX AVE & BELLE VISTA AVE 
GILLESPIE ROAD & SHANNON AVE 
GILLESPIE ROAD & TERRELL ST 
RIDGESIDE ROAD & GILLESPIE ROAD 
N GERMANTOWN ROAD & RIDGESIDE ROAD 
RIDGESIDE ROAD & BOOTH ROAD 
404 TUNNEL BLVD-SHEPHERD HILLS APTS 
BOOTH ROAD & RIDGEVALE AVE 
BOOTH ROAD & HOWARD AVE 
CHERRYTON DR & N GERMANTOWN ROAD 
MONTVIEW DR & SUNNYSIDE DR 
N GERMANTOWN ROAD & MONTVIEW DR 
MONTVIEW APARTMENTS 
DELLWOOD PL & WOODLAWN DR 
PINEWOOD AVE & N SEMINOLE DR 
PINEWOOD AVE & PINEWOOD TERRACE LANE 
3301 PINEWOOD AVE- PINEWOOD TRACE APTS 
PIN EWOOD AVE & DELLWOOD PL 
CORBLY DR & INGLENOOK DR & TALLEY RD 
99 TALLEY ROAD 
5505 BRAINERD ROAD (ECONOMY INN) -TEMPORARY HOMELESS 

11/22/2016 NOTE: STOP TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE 

3:00PM 
3:08PM 
3:09PM 
3:09PM 
3:10 PM 
3:11PM 
3:11PM 
3:13 PM 
3:15PM 
3 : 15PM 
3 : 16PM 
3 :18PM 
3:2 1 PM 
3:22PM 
3:23PM 
3:25PM 
3:25PM 
3:26PM 
3:27PM 
3:29 PM 
3:31 PM 
3:36PM 

Page 1 




